

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of COEMAR SEQUENZA 1000 A-S

5082.02FUS	sportello	door
VT1380	vetro atermico 215,5x275,5	athermical glass 215,5x275,5
MO871	molla piatta	flat spring
RD416	ranella dent.d=4	washer d=4
VI1440	vita TC croce 3,9x9,5	selftapping screw TC cross 3,9x9,5
5083.03FUS	autofil.	reflector holder
VI635	porta parabola	screw TSPEI M4x10
VI1446	vite TSPEI M4x10	screw TSPEI M4x12
RI442	vita TSPEI M4x12	rivet d=3,8x9
CO1402/TD	rivetto d=3,8x9	right end
CO1402/TS	testata destra	left end
9023.02	testata sinistra	spacer
CO1404	distanziales	reflector holder
MM1384	corpo parabola	
PR1267	spessore portalampada	lamp holder
VI1293	portalampada	screw TX M4x14
105088	vite TX M4x14	lamp 1000W R7s
RL409	lampada 1000W R7s	washer d=3
VI527	rondella d=3	screw TX M3x25
RD415	vite TX M3x25	washer d=3
DA212	ranella dent d=3	nut esag. M3
5082.01FUS	dado esag. M3	cover
RL410	coperchio	smooth washer
VI1164	ranella liscia d=4	screw TSPEI M4x25
RL429	vite TSPEI M4x25	spring d=6
MM1383	holla a tazza d=6	bush short
MM1382	boccola corta	bush long
DA231	boccola lunga	selflocking nut M4
VI614	dado esag. M4 autoblocc.	screw TX cross 2,9x6,4 selftapping
MM199	vite TC croce 2,9x6,4	nut 16x1,5
MR1142	autofil.	bipolar clamp
VI542	dado asag. 16x1,5	screw TC cross M4x16
PR683	morsetto bipolare	gland 16x1,5 d=13
GA1291	vite TC Croce M4x16	hook DZUS TL 800 DA13
VI617	pressacavo 16x1,5 d=13	screw TC cross 3,5x9,5 selftapping
BT1504	gancio DZUS TL 800 DA13	label Technica
VI538	vite TC croce 3,5x9,5	screw TC cross M4x8
DA213	autofil.	nut M4
ET1503	etichetta tecnica	label Sequenza
CO5087	vite TC croce M4x8	filterframe
	dado esag. M4	
	etichetta sequenza	
	telaio portagelatina	

VI638	vite TC croce M5x25	screw TC cross M5x25
RG1175	rondella grower d=5	washer grower d=5
RL411	ranella liscia D=5	washer d=5
5085.01FUS	incastro graduato	interlocking graduated
5085.02FUS	staffa di sostegno	support bracket
RL412	ranella liscia d=8	soft washer
MF1602	maniglia T3 c/ins. M8x20	handle T3 c/ins. M8x20
CO1403	corpo parabola	reflector holder
ET1502	etichetta tecnica	label Technica
ET1501	etichetta sequenza	label Sequenza

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**